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Schindler Henry B, pres Henry B Sehind-
ler Co, r Oaklan.l

SCHINDLER HENRY B. CO.
H. B. Schindler pres, mfr carriages,
wagons and trucks, repairing1 done in

first-class style at fair prices, 160-
174 Spear, tel Kearny 229

Schrndler Raymond C, adjuster Trans-
atlantic Fire Ins Co of Hamburg, r

1805 Page
Schindler R Joseph, blksmith, r 21

1

Ellsworth
Schindler Samuel J (S J Schindler Mfg

Co) r 446 Devisadero
Schindler S J Mfg Co (S J Schindler)

sheet metal wl;s, 1411 Ellis
Schindler Walter S, solr. r 1S05 Page
Schindler Wendlin, macli, r 217 Ells-

worth
Schindler William, butcher City and

County Hospital, r 535 Shotwell
Schindler William, driver, r 2768 Oc-

tavia
Schindler William Ei, driver, r 91 Dehon
£3°Sehindler. See Shindler
Schinkel Diedrich, brewer, r 209 Cres-

cent Av
Schinkel Henry, brewer, r 506% Shot-

well
Schinkel John, liquors, S00 Potrero Av
Schinkel R, lab. r 209 Crescent Av
Schinkel Samuel, mach, r 314. 5th Av
Schinkel Thomas, brewer, 1353b Stev-

enson
«ff"Schinkel. See Schenkel
Schioldager Anna, widow, r 28 Elsie
Schioldager William E, carp, r 2S Elsie
Schire John (Schire & Foletta) r 3423

Mission
Schire & Foletta (J Schire and C Folet-

ta) groceries, 3423 Mission
Schirmacher Julius, cigar mfr. 1620 Point

I,obos Av
SCHIBHAN M, physician and surgeon,

office hours. 9 to 12 a m, 1 to 3 p m,
6 to S p m, Sundays 10 to 12 a m.
1620 Post

Schirmer August (Heller, Schirmer &
Co) r Oakland

Schirmer Charles, bkkpr, r 271 Teddy
Av

Schirmer Charles F, helper V S Mint,
r 1908 Webster

Schirmer Robert G, engr, r 24S Parker
Av

Schirmer William, pres Schirmer Co, r
Oakland

Schirmer & Co (Inc) W Schirmer pres,
stevedore ii rs, 1 i - Kasl Si South

,i Schirmer. See Schermer
Schirner August, ironwWr. r 2690, 16th
Schivcley Charles II (Schiveley ,V; Shan-

non) r Berkeley

UNION FIBDC COS
LITH AND LINOFELT
A.WILLKoMM
773 Market St. Tcl.Tcmp.S975

Schiveley & Shannon (C H Schiveley and
S Shannon) stockbrokers, 322 Bush

Schivo Anton, teamster, r 1812 Green
Scliivo Frank, liquors, 498 Pacific, r 910

Montgomery
Schivo Gerome, r 1725 Green
Schivo Joseph, drayman, r 1713 Lom-

bard
Schivo Peter P, mtrman, r 2S01 Golden

Gate Av
Schivo Stefano D, dravman, r 1725 Green
Schlaberg Charles, r 2223 Howard
Schlaberg Frank, r 2223 Howard
Schlager John, with Simmons Mfg Co
Schlageter Barbara, widow, r 1516 Mc-

Allister
Schlageter Herman J. physician. 14 25

Gough. r 1516 McAllister
Schlaich Frank, lab, r 311 Mateo
Sclamm Solomon, tailor. 553 Van Ness

Av, r 284S Sacramento
Sehlanker Benjamin, tailor, 1708'.2 De-

visadero. r 2560 Pine
Sehlanker Isaac (Philadelphia Tailoring

Co) r 827% Eddy
Sehlanker Sigmund E (Philadelphia

Tailoring Co) r 193 Douglass
Schlappi John (Regan & Schlappi) r

17 Bessie Av
Schlaudecker Matthew, r 4230, 20th
Sehleber Elizabeth B Mrs, teacher mu-

sic, r 763 San Jose Av
Schlederer Joseph, baker, Noe NE cor

27th
Schledt H, plumber, 1419 San Bruno Av
Schledt Otto, draftsman Salfeld & Kohl-

berg, r Burlingame
Sehleebaum Charles, elk A T & S F Ry,

r 409 Bartlett
Schleef Jacob, cigars, 229, 3d, r 1073

Treat Av
Schleef John H, grocer, r 1125 Powell
Schleemann John, brewer, r 943 Ala-

bama
Schleemann Max, brewer, r 941 Ala-

bama
iiTSchleemann. See Schliemann
Schlegel Edmund Ii, comp Call, r 510a,

14 th
Schlegel Edward J, mach, r 463 Castro
Schlegel Frederick, elk M Schlegel. r

463, 6th Av
Schlegel Marcus, r 463 Castro
Schlegel Margaret Mrs, dressmaking,

463, 6th Av
Schlegel Margaretha, delicacies, 1 4 r> 2,

49th Av, r 463, 6th Av
Schlegel Michael, r 463, 6th Av
Schlegel P & Co (A W Reinecke) whsle

provisions, 326 Front
Schlegel William M, carp, r 463 Castro
*3"Schlegel. See Schlagel, Schlagl and

Sehloegel
Schlelch Charles, chandeliermkr, 423

Valencia
Schleicher August F, artist, r

O'Farrell
Schleicher George, carpetlayer G

com Co, r Oakland
Schlenker Gottfried, mach, r

burgh
Schlenker Mathies, brewer,

burgh
i. Schlenker. Sec Sehlanker
SCHLESINGEH. BERT, attv-at-lau . SOS

Claus Spreckels Bldg, tel Temp 1173,

r 239 Cherry
Schleslnger Charles, liquors. 1411 Oreen
SCHLESINOEB CHASLES. vice-pres B

Martin ,V Co. r Hotel Dorchester
Schleslnger Gerald, elk Bessinger & Co,

r Hotel Dorchester
Schloslnger Gerald, treas Schleslngcr A

Bender
Schlealnger Henry, snpt Schlesmger J

Bender, r 966 Page

1122

Wnl-

405 Kdin-

405 Edln-

9 a u -v FAST TRAI.N5, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS,WITH DINER
A.M. tiN

LEAVf F0R THE EAST MORNING NOON AND NIOHT

lOA.W. 1 LOCALTRAINS TO NEARBY' POINTS AT ALL HOURS OF THE DAY

6 p w 0y SOUTHERN PACIFIC


